The EZ GRIP®
Pipe-To-Fitting Joint Restraint is a proven
design, offering an efficient, reliable,
and inexpensive method of restraining
mechanical joint and push-on pipe fittings
(4”-12”)** by utilizing a series of rigid
machined gripping serrations that grabs,
holds, and secures the PVC pipe to the

PIPE SIZE
(IN)
BOLT SIZE
(IN)
RANGE OF
TORQUE
(FT/LBS)
4-24 3/4 75-90
30-36 1 100-120
42 1 1/4 120-150
T-BOLT TORQUE (AS PER AWWA C600)
O.D. Item Code O.D. Item Code Qty Size Qty Size
4 4.80 PTPDF04 4.50 PTPSDF04 1.12 9.15 6.00 2 ¾ X 7 2 ⅝ X 3 ½ 8
6 6.90 PTPDF06 6.63 PTPSDF06 1.15 11.12 6.00 2 ¾ X 7 2 ⅝ X 3 ½ 10
8 9.05 PTPDF08 8.63 PTPSDF08 1.47 14.75 6.00 2 ¾ X 9 2 ¾ X 4 20
10 11.10 PTPDF10 10.75 PTPSDF10 1.38 16.82 6.00 4 ¾ X 9 2 ⅞ X 5 25
12 13.20 PTPDF12 12.75 PTPSDF12 1.42 19.45 6.00 4 ¾ X 9 2 ⅞ X 5 28
14 15.30 PTPDF14 N/A N/A 4.00 22.56 15.00 6 ¾ X 17 4 ⅞ X 7 65
16 17.40 PTPDF16 N/A N/A 4.00 24.64 15.00 6 ¾ X 17 4 ⅞ X 7 72
18 19.50 PTPDF18 N/A N/A 5.00 26.64 15.00 8 ¾ X 17 4 ⅞ X 7 90
20 21.60 PTPDF20 N/A N/A 5.00 28.75 22.00 8 ¾ X 24 4 1 ⅛ X 9 110
24 25.80 PTPDF24 N/A N/A 5.00 33.90 22.00 12 ¾ X 24 4 1 ⅛ X 9 135
30 32.00 PTPDF30 N/A N/A 5.50 40.75 22.00 10 1 X 24 4 1 ¼ X 8 ½ 260
36 38.30 PTPDF36 N/A N/A 7.00 47.25 22.00 12 1 X 24 6 1 ⅛ X 6 382
42 44.50 PTPDF42 N/A N/A 6.30 56.25 32.00 16 1 ¼ X 36 4 1 ½ X 9 565
Clamping Bolts
Approx.
Weight
(Lbs)